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Housing Development Corporation Limited

AHDCL j2019-20jSEj04-04 7
30 September 2020

To,
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited, Floor 25, PJ Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: ALPINEHOU (526519)

Dear Sir j Madam,

Subject : Newspaper advertisement regarding the Extract of unaudited standalone
Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2020 ,Pursuant to
regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements)
Regulations 2015

Enclosed herewith are the copies of the advertisement on Saturday 1 August 2020 on
Extract of unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended
31st March 20?0.

1. 'Financial Express' - English language, All India newspaper publication.
2. 'EE Sanje' -- vernacular language newspaper in Karnataka, for publication made

in principal vernacular language - Kannada

Please take this intimation on record.

Thanking You,
Yours Sincerely,
For Alpine Housing Development Corporation Limited

L~/f(
Kurian Zacharias
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
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No. 302, Alpine Arch, 10, Langford Road, Bangalore - 560 027. Karnataka, India
CIN - L85110KA1992PLC013174, e-mail: contact@alpinehousing.com, www.alpinehousing.com

Tel: +91-080-40473500/41144555 Fax: +91-080-22128357
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~ ALPINE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN : L85110KA1992PLC013174

Rwgd ;'''; 302, Alpine Arch, No. 10, Langford Road, Bangalore 560 027, Kamatllka, INDIA
WWW alplnehou'ln~com e-man' contllcl@alFlnehOUSlng.com Fax:91.s0-22128357, Tel:+91.s0-40473500

~ Exiract of the audited Stllndal~ne FlnaiiClaReaults for the quarter and year ended .March 31, 2020
- Rs rn lakhs except EPS

~ Quarter ended Year Ended
Particulars 31.03.20 31.12.20 31.03.20 31.03.20 31.03.201

Un 19 19 20 9
aud~ed Un Un audited audited

aud~ed audited

1 Total Income from 551.16 1137.69 626.92 4206.03 3219.19
ODeration(Nel) 1

2 Nel profit for Ihe period(before 47.15 65.62 42.7 392.66 376.17
Exceptional and Extraordinary
ijems and lax)

3 Nal profit for Ihe period before 47.06 61.66 45.77 387.2 376.16
Tax (after exceptional and
extraordinary items)

4 Net profit for the period after tax 55.36 63.98 35.55 329.46 295.95:~~~;~~::!:~:~~~d
5 Total comprehensive income for 55.36 63.96 35.55 329.46 295.95

the period (comprising prom for
the period(after tax) and olher
comprehensive income (after
tax)

6 Equity Share Capilal 1732.1 1732.1 1732.1 , 1732.1 1732.1696
898 696 696 696

7 Earnings per share(Rs. 10/·
0.21 1.90 1.71each) 0.32 0.37

a) Basic 0.32 0.37 0.21 1.90 1.71
b) Diluled

~~!~:oyeis an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial results for .th~ quart~r a~d Year en.dad 31
March2020 filed with Ihe Slack Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LlStrng Oblrgalrons and DISclosure

L Requirements) Regulations,2015 The full format of the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended.
March 31-.2020 are availabkt on the Company's website www.alpinehousing.com and the Stock exchange website
www.bselndia.com f C . Act 20132. The results are prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section133 0 the ompanl8S.

. For and on behalf of Ihe Board of Drrectors
Alpine Housing Development Corporation limited

Sd
Place : Bangalore SAKabeer
Dale: July 30, , 2020 Chairman and Managing Director
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Extract of the audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31. 2020
Rs in lakhs exceot EPSSIN Quarter ended Year Endedt---

Particulars 31.03.20 31.03.2019
Un 31.12.2019 31.03.2019 31.03.2020 audited

audited Un Un audiled
audited audiled

1 Total Income from OperaUon(Net) 551.18 , 1137.89 826.92 4208.03 3219.19
2' Net profit for the, period(before 47.15 85.62 42.7 392.86 376.17Exceptional and Extraordinary items .

and taxi ,
3 Net profit for the period before Tax 47.06 81.86 45.77 387.2 376.16(after exceptional and extraordinary

items)
4 Net profit for Ihe period after tax~ after 55.38 \,3.98 35.55 329.48 295.95Exceotional and extraordinary items)
5 Total comprehensille income for the 55.38 63.98 35.55 329.48 295.95period (compriSihg profit for the

period(after tax) and other
comprehensille income (after tax)

6 Equity Share C epital 1732.1898 1732.1898 1732.1898 1732.1898 1732.18987 Eamings per share(Rs. 10/· each)
a) Basic 0.32 0.37 021· 1.90 1.71bi Diluted 0.32 0.37 0.21 1.90 1.71NOlES

.The abolle is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial results for the quarter and Year ended 31
March2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under RegUlation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) RegulaUons,20l5 The full format of the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended
March 31",2020 are available on the Company's website www.aIRinehousinq.com and the Stock exchange website
W'NW .bseindia. corn
2. The results are prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under seetionl;J3 of the Companies Act 2013

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Alpine Housing Oevetoprnent Corporation limited

Sd
~Place : Bangalore SAKabeer

Date: July 30, , 2020 Chairman and Managing Director c
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